Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch
No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender

SNO

10

11

12
13
14
15

16

Application
No

161884

801580

179026

179023

166067

166120

166246

166169

161913

166175

161550

166183
161582
125809
161683

215294

Bib

1618

1702

1703

1704

1705

1706

1707

1708

1710

1712

1714

1715

1716

1717

1719

1721

Candidate Name

. SHILONG / 17/12/2012/ 2
. 133
.94
. 39

: Male

Start Time

KYNTIEW JINGSHAI 11:35:33:350

WAHLANG
RICKY STAR
SHABONG
ADAR
MARBANIANG
SYLVESTER
MYLLIEMPDAH
SUNDAYSTAR
DISIAR
NEHBOKLANG L.
MAWLONG
LAMKUPAR
SHANGPLIANG
JOSE D. W.
PAHSYNTIEW
SANBORWELL
RYMBAI
SENGBAN K.
MARAK

MANAS BARMAN

SUKKHAS SANGMA

DONBOR
RYNGHANG

KHRAWBORLANG

SHABONG

LAMPHRANG RANI

PANSENG P
MARAK

11:34:44:650

11:34:45:100

11:34:45:700

11:34:46:200

11:34:47:50

11:34:47:600

11:34:47:950

11:34:48:550

11:34:45:700

11:34:49:300

11:34:50:250

11:34:50:900

11:34:51:650

11:34:52:500

11:34:53:50

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
12:34:01:150

12:24:50:600

12:26:57:0

12:36:45:950

12:34:32:50

12:26:57:600

12:33:35:650

12:30:23:600

12:36:11:800

12:31:07:300

12:34:55:950

12:26:23:500

12:32:52:750

12:24:39:800

12:34:04:900

11:47:54:50

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

20

23

24

25

25

25

25

18

5

00:58:27:800

00:50:05:950

00:52:11:900

01:02:00:250

00:59:45:850

00:52:10:550

00:58:48:50

00:55:35:650

01:01:23:250

00:56:21:600

01:00:06:650

00:51:33:250

00:58:01:850

00:49:48:150

00:59:12:400

00:13:01:0

Marks
Obtained

125.0

82.5

155.0

0.0

120.0

155.0

62.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

160.0

125.0

170.0

0.0

0.0

Result

Q

Q

NQ

Q

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Q

Q

Q

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB
AB
AB
AB

AB
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

161876

161945

166220

179297

173755

161564

161842

215202

161965

179006

167431

161707

167344

179147

166105

161595

166233

161650

161931

215185

166033

161597

1722

1723

1724

1725

1726

1728

1729

1730

1731

1732

1733

1734

1735

1737

1738

1739

1740

1741

1742

1743

1744

1745

BIKASH
BASUMATARY
BARTHOLOME B.
MARAK
PRABHAT BORO

LANGBUN
LARTANG
RISKY KHONGJOH

MILAN
NONGKHLAW
RICHMOND
KURBAH
SHAHLANG
SYNNAH
PANSENG D.
MARAK

SAMBOR TALANG

CORNELIUS
LYNGDOH
MELENSTAR
LYNGDOH

11:34:53:600

11:34:54:300

11:34:55:150

11:34:55:750

11:34:56:300

11:34:57:800

11:34:58:450

11:34:59:350

11:35:00:250

11:34:59:400

11:35:01:450

11:35:02:700

PHERDON PATHAW 11:35:02:50

IENGSKHEM JABA

JIMMY CARTER K.
LYNGDOH
KYNTIEWBOK
SUTING
SHIMLADLANG
RYNJAH
GREATCIELD J.
SANGMA
AUGUSTINE
MASHARING
FLORIAN
NONGLANG
MAIUT K. MARAK

WALLAMJIING
SHNGAIN SUTING

11:35:03:350

11:35:04:700

11:35:04:550

11:35:03:750

11:35:05:750

11:35:06:350

11:35:07:100

11:35:07:850

11:35:08:550

12:26:16:50

12:25:52:700

12:36:47:750

12:30:00:800

12:23:10:800

12:26:27:150

12:29:02:150

12:27:35:200

12:34:42:950

12:31:37:300

12:28:17:350

12:25:59:850

12:24:54:900

12:23:02:450

12:34:37:150

12:33:26:900

12:21:41:450

12:34:16:150

12:31:00:750

12:24:52:350

12:30:20:500

12:30:52:650

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

25

21

25

25

25

25

25

00:51:22:450

00:50:58:400

01:01:52:600

00:55:05:50

00:48:14:500

00:51:29:350

00:54:03:700

00:52:35:850

00:59:42:700

00:56:37:900

00:53:15:900

00:50:57:150

00:49:52:850

00:47:59:100

00:59:32:450

00:58:22:350

00:46:37:700

00:59:10:400

00:55:54:400

00:49:45:250

00:55:12:650

00:55:44:100

0.0

165.0

0.0

140.0

87.5

160.0

145.0

155.0

120.0

67.5

150.0

165.0

170.0

180.0

0.0

125.0

0.0

120.0

140.0

170.0

140.0

70.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

166222

167637

173531

215015

166064

166242

161850

161659

156698

151831

161809

167520

161578

161882

167291

161887

166086

161657

166007

167343

166063

167449

1746

1747

1748

1749

1750

1752

1753

1755

1756

1757

1758

1759

1761

1762

1764

1765

1767

1768

1769

1770

1771

1772

MOONSHINE
NONGKHLAW
HENGSTONG
SOHLANG

ARMITH CH MARAK

LAMPHANG
MYRCHIANG
ARKEYSTAR
DISIAR

RIPRAP T. SANGMA

EPUL
KHONGYIANG

KUSHNATH SINGH

STEPHAS JALA

NITESH KUMAR
SINGH
SHATBORLANG
KURKALANG
GEORGE
ANDERSON
CHALLAM
MANISH KUMAR
OJHA

DAJIED KYNSAI
RNGAD

AMAR KRISHNA
DAS
BUILDERWELL
KHARKONGOR
AJOY M. MARAK

LUVNATH SINGH

ARKOS NONGBET

ROMINUS
NONGLANG

PYNSKHEM SYIEM

DAVIDNAM
LAMARE

11:35:08:550

11:35:09:400

11:35:10:350

11:35:10:850

11:35:11:800

11:35:12:400

11:35:12:700

11:35:13:300

11:35:13:650

11:35:14:350

11:35:14:550

11:35:15:150

11:35:16:0

11:35:16:750

11:35:17:750

11:35:18:800

11:35:19:350

11:35:19:800

11:35:20:900

11:35:21:600

11:35:22:700

11:35:23:650

12:26:29:200

12:35:49:0

12:30:39:400

12:27:02:250

12:29:21:800

12:24:25:100

12:22:54:50

12:24:21:400

12:23:00:800

12:27:33:150

12:31:21:950

12:35:10:700

12:33:39:500

12:36:34:0

12:32:39:0

12:22:37:350

12:23:04:750

12:18:04:400

12:21:07:350

12:26:01:950

12:15:59:850

12:26:39:0

25

24

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

20

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

22

25

25

17

25

00:51:20:650

01:00:39:600

00:55:29:50

00:51:51:400

00:54:10:0

00:49:12:700

00:47:41:350

00:49:08:100

00:47:47:150

00:52:18:800

00:56:07:400

00:59:55:550

00:58:23:500

01:01:17:250

00:57:21:250

00:47:18:550

00:47:45:400

00:42:44:600

00:45:46:450

00:50:40:350

00:40:37:150

00:51:15:350

160.0

0.0

70.0

160.0

145.0

0.0

180.0

170.0

180.0

0.0

67.5

60.0

125.0

0.0

130.0

180.0

180.0

0.0

190.0

165.0

0.0

160.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

151828

167977

167355

215013

161761

161875

166241

179138

161621

161865

175499

173731

215170

171023

167531

161580

166014

173804

126644

161823

167442

166031

166144

1773

1774

1775

1777

1778

1779

1780

1781

1783

1784

1785

1786

1787

1788

1789

1792

1794

1796

1797

1799

1800

1804

1806

TIUSH N. ARENGH

BANSUKLANG
KHARBUKI
KERBHALANG
SYIEM
BABUDSUKLANG
MYRCHIANG
SENT S. MARAK

ERICKSON
SHANPRU
KUKHAL
BASUMATARY
RICKY GALDEEN
KHARJANAI
DILARSINGH
RYNTATHIANG
AMAZING KURBAH

BENSON
KHONGKAI

11:35:24:350

11:35:25:450

11:35:26:350

11:35:27:300

11:35:28:550

11:35:29:250

11:34:44:850

11:34:45:100

11:34:46:350

11:34:46:950

11:34:48:100

WANJOP SHABONG 11:34:48:500

MANSENG S.
SANGMA

11:34:49:100

ROLANDMYLLIEMPDAH34:49:400

PAILOS
MASHARING
TYNJUBOK
RYNGHANG
EDWINSON
NONGKHLAM
FRANCIS MARING

Shri Sholinroy
Suchiang
RICHARD
SNAITANG

NIKO KHONGSIT

TEIBOKLANG
KHARSHIING
SIKTOR MAWNAI

11:35:32:250

11:34:49:950

11:34:50:550

11:34:50:850

11:34:51:550

11:34:52:150

11:34:54:950

11:34:55:900

11:34:56:300

12:35:30:650

12:30:33:250

12:29:08:600

12:28:33:950

12:33:04:400

12:29:51:550

12:26:58:200

12:24:31:450

12:26:21:100

12:24:19:350

12:33:59:300

12:33:03:850

12:26:12:250

12:35:59:300

12:20:40:400

12:28:29:400

12:30:33:0

12:22:54:800

12:36:56:300

12:35:12:650

12:31:03:750

12:21:25:800

12:26:18:600

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

25

22

25

25

25

01:00:06:300

00:55:07:800

00:53:42:250

00:53:06:650

00:57:35:850

00:54:22:300

00:52:13:350

00:49:46:350

00:51:34:750

00:49:32:400

00:59:11:200

00:58:15:350

00:51:23:150

01:01:09:900

00:45:08:150

00:53:39:450

00:55:42:450

00:48:03:950

01:02:04:750

01:00:20:500

00:56:08:800

00:46:29:900

00:51:22:300

0.0

140.0

150.0

150.0

130.0

145.0

155.0

170.0

160.0

170.0

120.0

62.5

160.0

0.0

190.0

150.0

140.0

175.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

185.0

160.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

167537

179483

161886

173800

166119

173532

115563

166210

173533

167416

169182

166225

166614

167784

161870

157097

161946

161607

179137

161552

161898

161862

1807

1810

1812

1814

1815

1816

1818

1820

1821

1822

1824

1825

1826

1827

1828

1832

1833

1834

1835

1838

1839

1840

SEIBORLANGKI 11:34:56:600
KHYRIEM

MAITPHANG 11:34:56:650
KHRIEM

PYNSKHEMBORLANG1:34:57:650
WAHLANG
KITBOR MAWNIUH 11:34:58:300

SHALLINGSTAR 11:34:59:550
KHARSHIING

WANPYNSUK 11:35:01:900
MUKHIM

RAVI PRASAD 11:35:00:550
DAN MURPHY 11:35:02:550
NONGBRI

BANKERMEN 11:35:03:300
KHONGWAR

RUBI 11:35:03:900
KHARBYNGAR

BATJUTANG 11:35:04:800
BAREH

BARNABAS 11:35:05:150
NONGKSEH

MACKFIELD 11:35:05:550
LYNGDOHMAWPHLANG

CLEARVOYIENSTAR 11:35:06:600
K UMLONG
MAN BHADUR
BISHWAKARMA
F BARISKHEMLANG 11:35:08:250
MYLLIEMNGAP

11:35:07:300

RUKI SUSNGI 11:35:07:700
TENGSRANG 11:35:09:100
MARAK

CIPHRENSTAR 11:35:09:350
MAWRIE

ANTONIYUS 11:35:10:100
MAJAW

STANBOR MAKDOH 11:35:10:550

SHAIPHAR
RYNTATHIANG

11:35:11:150

12:36:54:450

12:34:28:300

12:33:47:350

12:31:57:750

12:21:25:0

12:32:58:300

12:35:19:900

12:35:13:650

12:29:09:650

12:31:12:750

12:33:44:800

12:25:14:950

12:27:02:450

12:36:22:600

12:15:01:400

12:34:12:550

12:35:12:550

12:36:11:650

12:32:28:200

12:29:41:500

12:32:09:550

12:35:54:900

23

25

25

25

25

25

23

23

25

25

25

25

21

24

14

25

25

23

25

25

25

25

01:01:57:850

00:59:31:650

00:58:49:700

00:56:59:450

00:46:25:450

00:57:56:400

01:00:19:350

01:00:11:100

00:54:06:350

00:56:08:850

00:58:40:0

00:50:09:800

00:51:56:900

01:.01:16:0

00:39:54:100

00:59:04:300

01:00:04:850

01:01:02:550

00:57:18:850

00:54:31:400

00:56:59:0

01:00:43:750

0.0

120.0

125.0

135.0

185.0

65.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

135.0

62.5

165.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

60.0

0.0

0.0

130.0

72.5

135.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB
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106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

161873

151843

215192

179135

156157

161640

179021

173802

179158

167320

161619

160497

179175

161548

161916

161766

167824

167552

161891

167381

164868

166244

1843

1844

1845

1846

1847

1852

1855

1858

1859

1860

1861

1863

1865

1866

1868

1869

1872

1873

1874

1877

1879

1881

PREBIASH B.
SANGMA
CHESSTAR
WAHLANG

RISLIN SUTING

TELSING MAWNAI

SANTOSH KUMAR

ROY
WALLAMBOR
LNONGLAIT

ROSTON SANGMA

SYLVESTAR LAMIN

CENSILASH G

MOMIN
CHAIRMAN
KHARBTENG

TENGKRANG J.

SANGMA
GOVINDA
WAHLANG

PYNBEITLANG
KHARSYNTIEW

OWENTIBAN
GAYANG
COLIN GIRI
SAWIAN

SPARINGSTAR

KHARPAN

PRECIUOS STAR
MARSHARING
WANFRANKLIN

MARWEIN

THRANGBORLANG
KHAR LYNGDOH
CHARLESTINE

DIENGDOH

DONALD KHARPURI

SCONSY JANA

11:35:12:150

11:35:12:500

11:35:12:100

11:35:12:700

11:35:13:500

11:35:13:950

11:35:14:650

11:35:16:300

11:35:17:50

11:35:17:650

11:35:18:450

11:35:19:350

11:35:20:100

11:35:20:900

11:35:22:100

11:35:22:700

11:35:23:500

11:35:24:250

11:35:25:0

11:35:26:0

11:35:27:0

11:35:27:550

12:05:45:550

12:22:53:350

12:26:11:100

12:35:11:200

12:35:19:0

12:26:30:800

12:30:47:500

12:26:40:350

12:27:06:100

12:31:34:700

12:30:26:700

12:28:43:200

12:29:11:950

12:25:28:0

12:33:19:450

12:36:36:950

12:29:44:450

12:35:08:0

12:26:32:150

12:22:22:700

12:18:00:900

12:26:13:0

10

25

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

22

25

25

23

25

00:30:33:400

00:47:40:850

00:50:59:0

00:59:58:500

01:00:05:500

00:51:16:850

00:55:32:850

00:51:24:50

00:51:49:50

00:56:17:50

00:55:08:250

00:53:23:850

00:53:51:850

00:50:07:100

00:57:57:350

01:01:14:250

00:54:20:950

00:59:43:750

00:51:07:150

00:46:56:700

00:42:33:900

00:50:45:450

0.0

180.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

160.0

140.0

160.0

160.0

135.0

140.0

150.0

150.0

165.0

65.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

160.0

185.0

0.0

165.0

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB
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128

129

130

131

132

133

179114

161952

140850

161932

215171

173529

1887

1889

1896

1899

1936

1949

LASTBORN
RYNGKSAI

11:35:28:650

JOYFUL NONGRUM 11:35:29:50
RISHINE MADUR  11:35:29:350
BASHAIBOK 11:35:31:300
KHARRNGI
BADONKUPAR 11:35:34:100
NONGBRI

NICKY MAWKHTEW 11:35:31:550

12:24:42:50

12:36:40:200

12:22:29:800

12:22:50:750

12:34:31:0

12:20:18:450

25

24

25

25

25

22

00:49:13:400

01:01:11:150

00:47:00:450

00:47:19:450

00:58:56:900

00:44:46:900
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180.0

125.0
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AB
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